DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

WARRINGTON SPECSAVERS HEARCARE
LIMITED

WARRINGTON VEHICLE DISMANTLERS
LIMITED

WARRIOR COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WARRIOR COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WARRIOR COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WARRIOR COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WARRIOR COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WARRIORELITE LIMITED

WARRIORELITE LIMITED

WARRIORELITE LIMITED

WARRIORELITE LIMITED

WARRIOR ESTATES LIMITED

WARRIOR IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED

WARRIOR IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED

WARRIOR IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED

WARSAW LIMITED

WARSI ELECTRONICS LIMITED

WARTON FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED

WARTON FREIGHT SERVICES (NORTHERN)
LIMITED

WART SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WART SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WARVIC (DORSET) LIMITED

WARWICK HOLDINGS LIMITED

WARWICK ANDREW SNELLING
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

WARWICK & SON LIMITED

WARWICK & SON LIMITED

WARWICK CONSERVATORIES LIMITED

WARWICK CONSULTANTS LIMITED

WARWICK COURT (BIRMINGHAM) LIMITED

WARWICK COURT FREEHOLD LIMITED

WARWICK COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(BROADSTAIRS) LIMITED

WARWICK DOORS AND WINDOWS LIMITED

WARWICK EGGS LIMITED

WARWICK ELECTRONIC SERVICES LIMITED

WARWICK ENERGY (HOLDITCH) LIMITED

WARWICK ENERGY (HOLDITCH) LIMITED
WARWICK ENERGY (HOLDITCH) LIMITED
WARWICK ENERGY (HOLDITCH) LIMITED
WARWICK ENERGY (HOLDITCH) LIMITED
WARWICK ENERGY (HOLDITCH) LIMITED

WARWICKERS LIMITED

WARWICK FASCIAS LIMITED

WARWICK GLASS LIMITED

WARWICK HEALTH SOLUTIONS LTD

WARWICK HEALTH SOLUTIONS LTD

WARWICK LEADERSHIP FOUNDATION
TRADING LIMITED

WARWICK LEADERSHIP FOUNDATION
TRADING LIMITED

WARWICK LEADERSHIP FOUNDATION
TRADING LIMITED

WARWICK LODGE LIMITED

05628181

04045839

05296525
05296525
05296525
05296525
05296525
05279347
05279347
05279347
05279347
05996571
06737385
06737385
06737385
04682545
05249648
02543393
03468819

06403558
06403558
03912159
03034706
05133287

04968744
04968744
03759425
02196091
05006205
04794165
02871525

05655911
06072931
04480081
04480584
04480584
04480584
04480584
04480584
04480584
05026720
05708693
03185650
07088076
07088076
05286409

05286409

05286409

02649190
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01/12/2009
01/12/2009

26/11/2009
26/11/2009
26/11/2009
26/11/2009
26/11/2009
25/11/2009
25/11/2009
25/11/2009
25/11/2009
27/11/2009
27/11/2009
27/11/2009
27/11/2009
01/12/2009
27/11/2009
01/12/2009
01/12/2009

26/11/2009
26/11/2009
25/11/2009
30/11/2009
28/11/2009

01/12/2009
01/12/2009
25/11/2009
27/11/2009
30/11/2009
26/11/2009
27/11/2009

30/11/2009
27/11/2009
26/11/2009
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
30/11/2009
25/11/2009
25/11/2009
26/11/2009
26/11/2009
27/11/2009

27/11/2009
26/11/2009

01/12/2009

WARWICK LODGE LIMITED

WARWICK MARINE ENGINEERING LIMITED

WARWICK PARK
WARWICK PARK
WARWICK PARK

CONSULTING LIMITED
CONSULTING LIMITED
CONSULTING LIMITED

WARWICK PHARMACY LIMITED

WARWICK ROAD
WARWICKSHIRE
WARWICKSHIRE
WARWICKSHIRE
CLUBS
WARWICKSHIRE
LIMITED
WARWICKSHIRE
LIMITED
WARWICKSHIRE
LIMITED
WARWICKSHIRE
WARWICKSHIRE
WARWICKSHIRE
WARWICKSHIRE
WARWICKSHIRE
ASSOCIATION
WARWICKSHIRE
ASSOCIATION
WARWICKSHIRE
ASSOCIATION
WARWICKSHIRE
ASSOCIATION
WARWICKSHIRE
ASSOCIATION
WARWICKSHIRE
ASSOCIATION
WARWICKSHIRE
ASSOCIATION

(WORTHING) LTD
ADVERTISER LIMITED
ADVERTISER LIMITED
ASSOCIATION OF YOUTH

GATES & FABRICATIONS
GATES & FABRICATIONS
GATES & FABRICATIONS

LOANS LIMITED
LOANS LIMITED
LOANS LIMITED
LOANS LIMITED
MASONIC CHARITABLE
LIMITED (THE)
MASONIC CHARITABLE
LIMITED (THE)
MASONIC CHARITABLE
LIMITED (THE)
MASONIC CHARITABLE
LIMITED (THE)
MASONIC CHARITABLE
LIMITED (THE)
MASONIC CHARITABLE
LIMITED (THE)
MASONIC CHARITABLE
LIMITED (THE)

THE WARWICKSHIRE MOTOR COMPANY

LIMITED

THE WARWICKSHIRE MOTOR COMPANY

LIMITED

THE WARWICKSHIRE MOTOR COMPANY

LIMITED
WARWICKSHIRE

PLUMBING & HEATING

SERVICES LIMITED

WARWICKSHIRE

PLUMBING & HEATING

SERVICES LIMITED

WARWICKSHIRE
PARTNERSHIP
WARWICKSHIRE
PARTNERSHIP
WARWICKSHIRE
WARWICKSHIRE

RACE EQUALITY

RACE EQUALITY

TOURIST GUIDE LIMITED

VENDING LIMITED

WARWICK STUDIOS LIMITED
THE WARWICK SUITE PUBLIC LIMITED

COMPANY

WARWICK TAVERNS LIMITED
WARWICK TAVERNS LIMITED

02649190
06670343
05211512
05211512
05211512
05634434
05684487
07086935
07086935
03201917
05284612
05284612
05284612
05961485
05961485
05961485
05961485
00402213
00402213
00402213
00402213
00402213
00402213
00402213
04601562
04601562
04601562
07090352
07090352
05484208
05484208
06106853
07082980
04446507
00062857

06733641
06733641

(D2)
(C2)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(D2)
(D1)
(B1)
(C1)
(C2)

(D2)

(C3)

(C3)
(C3)
(D2)

(C3)

29/11/2009
01/12/2009
27/11/2009
27/11/2009
27/11/2009
01/12/2009
26/11/2009
25/11/2009
25/11/2009
25/11/2009
26/11/2009
26/11/2009
26/11/2009
25/11/2009
25/11/2009
25/11/2009
25/11/2009
26/11/2009
26/11/2009
26/11/2009
26/11/2009
26/11/2009
26/11/2009
26/11/2009
30/11/2009
30/11/2009
30/11/2009
30/11/2009
30/11/2009
27/11/2009
27/11/2009
30/11/2009
25/11/2009
25/11/2009
28/11/2009

30/11/2009
30/11/2009



